LAMM SERIES  •••  ©2026 ABB. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
LAMM Series
Mullion mount LED fixture
    IK 10     IP66
Housing
•	 Extruded aluminum enclosure
•	 UV-resistant silver powder-coated paint
•	 Lamp head can be adjusted and

Dimensions
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
How to order
Series Options Color
LAMM= Mullion mount LED fixture -ACDC= 120-277 VAC 60Hz and 6-24 VDC
-SP= With remotely-mounted emergency power supply
Blank= Aluminum
B= Black
DB= Dark bronze
W= White
Battery
4
 1
/2
''
6 1/4''
3 5/8''
3
 1
/4
''
2''
6 1/4"
4
 1
/2
"
3
 1
/4
"
3 5/8"
2
1/